TO O'HARE AIRPORT

Depart Arrive
Madison South Beloit
$Dutch Mill Fas Mart 0'Hare

Park&Ride | Janesville Bus McDonald's Rockford Bus 0'Hare International

Auw Campus Hwy 51& Terminal 15766 Terminal Terminals 1-2-3 |  Terminal 5
See Below Broadway 3120N.Pontiac | ManchesterRd. | 7559 Walton St. | Departure Level | Departure Level
12:30 AM 12:45 AM 1:30 AM 1:55 AM 2:20 AM 3:45 AM 3:50 AM
1:30 AM 1:45 AM 2:30 AM 2:55AM 3:30 AM 4:50 AM 5:00 AM
2:30 AM 2:45 AM 3:30AM 3:55AM >>>>>>> 5:25 AM 5:35AM
4:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:10 AM

5:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:10 AM

4:00 AM 4:15 AM 5:00 AM 5:25 AM >>>>>>> 6:55 AM 7:05 AM
6:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:10 AM

5:30 AM 5:45 AM 6:30 AM 6:55 AM >>>>>>> 8:40 AM 8:50 AM
7:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:10 AM

8:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:10 AM

7:00 AM 7:20 AM 8:00 AM 8:25 AM >>>>>>> | 10:00 AM 10:10 AM
8:15AM SSSSSS> | >>>55>> | >>>>>>> | >>>>>>> | 10:40 AM 10:50 AM
9:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM

8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 9:55 AM >>>>>>> | 11:25 AM 11:35AM
10:30AM | 12NOON | 12:10PM

11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:10 PM

10:00 AM 10:20 AM 11:00 AM 11:25AM | >>>>>>> 1:00 PM 1:10 PM
12:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:10 PM

11:30 AM 11:50 AM 12:30 PM 12.55PM | >>>>>>> 2:25 PM 2:35PM
1:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:10PM

2:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:10 PM

1:00 PM 1:20 PM 2:00 PM 2:25 PM >>>>>>> 4:00 PM 4:10 PM
3:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM

2:30 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 3:55PM >>>>>>> 5:25 PM 5:35PM
4:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM

5:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:10 PM

4:00 PM 4:20 PM 5:00 PM 5:25 PM >>>>>>> 7:00 PM 7:10 PM
6:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:10 PM

5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:30 PM 6:55 PM >>>>>>> 8:25 PM 8:35 PM
7:00 PM 7:15PM 8:00 PM 8:25 PM 8:50 PM 10:00 PM 10:10 PM

8:00 PM >>>>>>> 8:45 PM
9:00 PM >>>>>>> 9:45 PM

Quizol PDF

FROM O'HARE AIRPORT TO DOWNTOWN/MIDWAY
Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
0'Hare South Beloit Madison Madison .
International | Bus Shuttle Fas Mart South Beloit
Terminal 5 Center Rockford Bus McDonald's Janesville Bus | +Dutch Mill Park +Dutch Mill Fas Mart
Lower Level - Arivals Level Terminal | 15766 Manchester |  Terminal &Ride Auw Campus Park&Ride | JanesvilleBus | McDonald's RMTDEast | Union Station
Exit5E Door4 7559 Walton St Rd. 3120 N. Pontiac | Hwy 518 Broadway | See Below Auwcampus | Huy51& Terminal 15766 Transfer Center | (Amtrak) Midway
545 AM 630 AM* 6:45 AM* See Below Broadway 3120N.Pontiac | ManchesterRd. | 725N.LyfordRd. | 225S.CanalSt. Upper Level
12:30 AM 12:45 AM 1:30 AM 1:55 AM 2:30 AM 4:50 AM* 4:25 AM
7:00AM [SEEEEEEE .00 AM 230AM | 245AM | 330AM | 3:55AaM | 420Am | 545AM*A | 6:30AM
5:40 AM 6:00 AM 7:20 AM* 4:00 AM 4:15 AM SSS>>>> | S>>>5>> 5:20 AM 8:15 AM*
6:10 AM 6:30 AM >S>>>>>> 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 9:00 AM* 9:15 AM 4:00 AM 4:15 AM 5:00 AM 5:25 AM 5:50 AM 9:00 AM* 9:30 AM
6:40 AM 7:00 AM 8:20 AM* 5:30 AM 5:45 AM 6:30 AM 6:55 AM 7:20 AM 9:45 AM* 10:30 AM
7:40 AM 8:00 AM 9:20 AM* 9:35 AM 10:00 AM 10:35 AM* 10:50 AM 7:00 AM 7:20 AM 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 8:50 AM 10:45 AM* 11:15 AM
8:40 AM 9:00 AM 10:20 AM* 8:15 AM SSSSS>> | S>>>>>> | S>>>>>> | >>>>>>> | 11:20 AM*
9:10AM | 9:30AM | >>>>>>> | 11:00AM | 11:25AM | 12NOON* | 12:15PM 8:30AM | 850AM | 9:30AM | 9:55AM | 10:20AM § 12.20PM | 12:50PM
N 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 11:00 AM 11:25AM 11:50 AM 1:45 PM* 2:15 PM
P A IR 11:20AM 11:30 AM 11:50 AM 12:30 PM 12:55PM 1:20 PM 3:20 PM* 4:15PM
10:40AM | 11:00AM | 1220PM* | 12:35PM | 1:00PM | 1:35PM* | 1:50PM 1230rv IR >>>->>> R [
11:40AM | 12NOON | 1:20 PM* 1:00 PM 1:20PM | 2:00PM | 2:25PM | 2:50PM | 5:30PM* | 6:30PM
12:10 PM 12:30 PM S>>>>>> 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:05 PM* 3:20 PM 2:30 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 3:55 PM 4:20 PM 6:30 PM* 7:15PM
12:40 PM 1:00 PM 2:20 PM* 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 5:00 PM 5:25PM 5:50 PM 7:45 PM*
1:40PM | 2:00PM | 3:20PM* | 3:35PM | 400PM | 435PM* | 450PM 230PM ___S:50PM | ¢6:30PM |60 PM | 7:20PM | 9:20PMY | 9:50 PM
240PM | 3:00PM | 420PM* | 4:35PM | 5:00PM | 5:35PM* | 5:50PM FROM DOWNTOWN/MIDWAY
3:40 PM 4:00 PM 5:20 PM* 5:35PM 6:00 PM 6:35 PM* 6:50 PM Depart Arrive
4:40 PM 5:00 PM 6:20 PM* 6:35 PM 7:00 PM 7:35 PM* 7:50 PM . Madison
5:40PM | &00PM | 7:15PM* | 7:35PM* | 7:55PM* | 8:30PM* | 8:45PM Midway South Belit +Dutch Mill
crom |“omvmn | s |sssru | oo |sosme | szom | | i, | v [ s, | fe | miie | BEARS |
6:40 PM 7:00 PM 8:15 PM* 8:35 PM* 9:00 PM* 9:35 PM* 9:50 PM Loading Area 225S.Canal St. § 725 N.Lyford Rd. Rd. 3120 N. Pontiac Broadway See Below
7:40 PM 8:00 PM 9:20 PM* 9:35 PM 10:00 PM 10:35 PM* 10:50 PM 6:45 AM 5:45 AMA 9:10 AM 9:35 AM 10:00 AM 10:35 AM * 10:50 AM
8:40 PM 9:00 PM 10:20 PM* | 10:40 PM* | 11:05 PM* 8:45 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 11:25AM | 12NOON* | 12:15PM
9:10PM | 9:30PM | >>>>>>> | 11:00PM | 11:20PM | 11:55PM* | 12:10AM 9S5AM | 10:30/AM } 12:10PM | 1235PM | 1:00PM | T3SPMZ | 1:50PM
" } " _ " 11:25 AM 12 NOON 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:05PM * 3:20PM
9:40PM | SMICCEIEIN 11:20 PM" EEEEEN. 12:05 AM 12:45PM | 1:30PM | 3:10PM | 3:35PM | 4:00PM | 4:35PM* | 4:50PM
10:40 PM 11:00 PM 12:20 AM* | 12:40 AM* | 1:05 AM* 1:20 AM* 1:35 AM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:35 PM 6:00 PM 6:35 PM * 6:50 PM
12:10 AM 12:30 AM 1:40 AM* 2:10 AM 2:30 AM 3:05 AM* 3:20 AM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:35 PM 7:00 PM 7:35 PM * 7:50 PM
5:00 PM 7:15PM * 7:35PM * 7:55 PM * 8:30 PM * 8:45 PM
w . 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:40 PM 8:05 PM 8:30 PM 9:05 PM * 9:20 PM
A EFFECTIVE JAN. 8, 2020: The UW stop will move to the 200 block of 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 910 PM 9:35 PM 10:00PM | 10:35PM* | 10:50 PM
North Lake Street. (For GPS, use 250 N. Lake.) 8:30PM | 9:00PM | 10:40PM | 11:00PM | 11:20PM | 11:55PM* | 12:10AM
EFFECI'IVE THROUGH JAN. 7, 2020: Van Galder's UW-Madison stop is 1000PM | 10:30PM | 12:10AM* | 12:40 AM* | 1:05AM* | 1:20AM* | 1:35 AM
curbside on Langdon, near the corner of Langdon and Park, across the street 11-15PM | 11:45 PM 1:50 AM 210 AM 230AM | 305AM* | 320AM

from the Memorial Union.

# Buses pick up and load at Park & Ride from the Bus Shelters along
Broadway in front of the west parking lot, closest to Hwy51/Stoughton Rd.

>>>Non-Stop only.

AThis departure from Downtown continues to Midway.

Midway and Downtown buses may be required to stop at O'Hare.

*Drop off only.

INTERCITY - MADISON/ROCKFORD

Depart from Madison

Depart from RMTD East Side Transfer

to RMTD Ea sfer Center Center to Madiso!

12:30 AM | 2:30 AM 4:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:40 AM 12:10 PM
5:30 AM 7:00 AM 8:30 AM 1:40 PM 3:10PM 5:10 PM
10:00AM | 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:40 PM 9:10 PM
2:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 10:40 PM 1:50 AM



hp
Typewriter
downloaded from: Quizol PDF

https://bit.ly/quizolpdf

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TICKET PRICES ONE WAYTO:
N E W Airlines recommend you arrive at the airport at least 2 hours prior to any b t' id
. . . . . owntown laway
1 domestic departure time, 3 hours prior to any international departure . , ) . X
Uw Lo CATI o ." - time. Arrival at Amtrak should be at least 1 hour prior to departure time. DEPART FROM: OHareAirport | Chicago Airport
. ..."' ."-._ Allow additional time during bad weather conditions or during highway Madison WI $34 $35 $36
Effective Jan’.s' 2020 ..'. NEW"-. construction periods. We are not responsible for errors in schedule, o COﬂCI-} L:FS/_‘"
the UW StOp will move ..' '.. damage suffered from late arrivals, failure to make connections, nor ' “, .
to the 200 block of : UW—-Madison '-. situations beyond our control. Check website or Facebook page for Janesville, WI $33 $34 $35
North Lake Street. : location : service advisories.
(For GPS, use 250 N. Lake.) .. STARTS . TICKETS South Beloit, IL $32 $33 $34
~ '...Jan. 8, 2020 .,-° Tickets may be purchased online at GoVanGalder.com or from the
v *e., Lo driver with cash (exact change appreciated) or credit/debit. Tickets Rockford. IL $24 $25 $29
i can also be purchased at our Janesville and Rockford bus terminals,
the Fas Mart/McDonald's in South Beloit, or in Madison at the Children 16 and under
bl UW-Memorial Union Theater Box Office. No reservations required. with an adult $10 $10 $10
4
BAGGAGE i
92 50 North Lake Street GGAG N $10 child fare does not apply to group travel
Up to 2 bags and 1 carry-on per person allowed. Additional bags
or boxes will be charged $10 each. Each bicycle will be charged at INTERCITY TICKETS:
$10 boxed or $20 unboxed. Please check our website for specific ‘ ‘
luggage policies and guidelines. Bags must include name and contact Madison, W1 - Janesville, WI $9
CHARTER A BUS! information. Bags are transported at owner's risk.
Madi WI - South Beloit, IL 1
CHOOSE VAN GALDER FOR PERSONAL, PETS " o S adison, W - South Belot, $10
BUSINESS OR LEISURE TRAVEL! We are unable to carry any animals, \.Nlt t e t{x;eptlon of traine
service dogs that allow customers with disabilities to perform necessary Madison, WI - Rockford, IL $12
Church Groups ® Corporate activities. Service dogs must be properly harnessed and under the
B Museum ® Theaters direct control of the customer at all times. Janesville. Wi - South Beloit IL $7 STEL LI X
o School Trips ¢ Shopping Sporting  MINORS ' ' ° Se .
- Events  Weddings Please check our website or contact our office at 1-800-747-0994 for ) '..
l 1 H‘ e our policy regarding unaccompanied minors riding the bus. Janesville, WI - Rockford, IL $1 )
L
I . PARKING : “
# CALLTO GET A QUOTE! . _ A
Madison: Free parking available at the Dutch Mill Park & Ride. South Beloit, IL - Rockford, IL $10 UW Madlson .
8 00_747 _0994 A7-day limitis posted. After Jan. 8, 2020, the closest parking ramp Prices listed above apply when tickets are lOC&lthl’l s
for UW pickup will be the Lake & Johnson Ramp #46. purchased directly from an agent or driver. i
Janesville: $2 per day. Must display permit, available from attendant. S TA RT S o
South Beloit: Fas Mart $3 per day parking available. SPECIAL OFFERS: ..'
VAN GALDER IS HIRI NG! Rockford/Van Galder Terminal: Parking is available at the Van Galder o Best Prices Online: Discounted rates available at Jan 8' 2029.‘
Van Galder is growing and you can Terminal for $3 per day for days 1-5 and $5 per day for days 6+. GoVanGalder.com. e naeec®’

fitl Schedul Rockford/RMTD East Transfer Center: Limited parking available for ) )
be a part of it! Scheduled Routes, $3 per calendar day. Parking at all locations is not guaranteed during * UW Madison/Edgewood College/Madison College Students

Charter Trips or School Bus. Full-and busy times. Park at your own risk. and Memorial Union Members: Discounted round trip tickets

Part-Time Opportunities. to O'Hare and Downtown Chicago for $48 only available and
PP SMOKING exclusively sold at the Memorial Union Theater Box Office

APPLY AT Smoking (including vapor), drugs, and the consumption of alcohol is (608-265-2787). Valid ID required for purchase and use.
COACHUSA.JOBS/VANGALDER not allowed on the coach.

o Groups of 10 Passengers or More: Please call

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE FOR DUE CAUSE. 1-800-747-0994 in advance to arrange accommodations.
INDIVIDUAL GAME TICKETS ON SALE NOW Schedule operates every day of the year. ) )
Jr. Pri d schedule subject to chan ithout noti ® Frequent Travelers: Best bulk rates available online at
CALL815-986-6465 ORVISITICEHOGS.COM rices and schedule subject to change without notice. GovanGalder corm T
i PROUDAFFILATE OF THE CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS o Follow Van Galder Bus on Facebook and Twitter to get

the latest service alerts and schedule updates.




